
 

Please turn over for more Courses          Correct as at 29/09/2014 

ONCAMPUS & Online MBA TIMETABLE 2015 
Updated advice will be posted on http://www.unisa.edu.au/Business/School/Degrees/MBA/Brochures-and-Timetables/ 

 

Course Area 
Catalogue 
Number 

Study Period 1 
19 January - 5 April 

Study Period 3 
13 April - 28 June 

Study Period 4 
6 July - 20 September 

Study Period 6 
28 September -13 December 

COMPULSORY GROUP: ALL PROGRAMS       

MBA Commencement Seminar   
Saturday 10

th
 January, GK5-15 

Wednesday 14
th

 January, GK5-24 
Saturday 28

th
 March, GK5-15 

Wednesday 8
th

 April, RR5-09 
Saturday 27

th
 June, GK5-15 

Wednesday 1
st

 July, GK5-24 
Saturday 19

th
 September, GK5-15 

Monday 21
st

 September, GK5-24 

 
Contemporary Management Skills 
*This is the recommended first course of study. 
 

BUSS 5244 

Introductory Seminar 
Thursday 15/1/15 5-9 pm GK5-15 

Regular classes: Thursdays 6-9 pm 
GK5-15 Class no.10166 
Online: Class No.10218 

Introductory Seminar 
Thursday 9/4/15 5-9 pm GK5-24 

Regular classes: Mondays 6-9 pm 
GK5-15 Class no.30188 
Online: Class no.30199 

Introductory Seminar 
Tuesday 30/6/15 5-9 pm GK5-15 

Regular classes: Tuesdays 6-9 pm 
GK5-15 Class no.40039 
Online: Class no.40335 

Introductory Seminar 
Wednesday 23/9/15 5 – 9pm GK 5-15 

Regular classes: Wednesdays 6-9 pm 
GK5-15 Class no.60058 
Online: Class no.60223 

 
Leadership and Change Management 
 

BUSS 5389  

Introductory Seminar 
Tuesday 7/4/15 5-9 pm GK5-15 

Regular classes: Tuesdays 6-9 pm 
GK5-15 Class no.30131 
Online: Class no.30200 

 

Introductory Seminar 
Monday 21/9/15 5-9 pm GK5-15 

Regular classes: Mondays 6-9 pm 
GK5-15 Class no.60040 
Online: Class no.60224 

Creative and Accountable Marketing  BUSS 5245  

Introductory Seminar 
Wednesday 8/4/15 5-9pm GK5-15 

Regular classes: Wednesdays 6-9 pm 
GK5-15 Class no.30166 
Online: Class no.30201 

 

Introductory Seminar 
Tuesday 22/9/15 5-9 pm GK5-15 

Regular classes: Tuesdays 6-9 pm 
GK5-15 Class no.60171 
Online: Class no.60225 

Accounting for Decision Making  BUSS 5247 

Introductory Seminar 

Tuesday 13/1/15 5-9pm GK5-15 
Regular classes: Tuesdays  6-9 pm 

GK5-15 Class no.10140 
Online: Class no.10219 

 

Introductory Seminar 

Wednesday 1/7/15 5-9 pm GK5-15 
Regular classes: Wednesdays 6-9 pm 

GK5-15 Class no.40260 
Online: Class no.40336 

 

The Law for Managers LAWS 5016  

Introductory Seminar 
Thursday 9/4/15 5.30-9.30pm GK5-15 
Regular classes: Thursdays 6-9 pm 

GK5-15 Class no.30110 
Online: Class no.30202 

 

Introductory Seminar 
Wednesday 23/9/15 5-9 pm GK5-24 

Regular classes: Wednesdays 6-9 pm 
GK5-24 Class no.60193 
Online: Class no.60226 

Managerial Finance  
(Prerequisite: Accounting for Decision Making) 

BUSS 5249  

Introductory Seminar 
Tuesday 7/4/15 5-9pm GK5-24 

Regular classes: Tuesdays 6-9 pm 
GK5-24 Class no.30167 
Online: Class no.30203 

 

Introductory Seminar 
Thursday 24/9/15 5-9 pm GK5-15 

Regular classes: Thursdays 6-9 pm 
GK5-15 Class no.60012 
Online: Class no.60227 

Ethics, Governance and Sustainability BUSS 5385 

Introductory Seminar 

Wednesday 14/1/15 5-9 pm GK5-15 
Regular classes: Wednesdays 6-9 pm 

GK5-15 Class no.10021 
Online: Class no.10220 

 

Introductory Seminar 

Monday 29/6/15 5-9 pm GK5-15 
Regular classes: Mondays 6-9 pm 

GK5-15 Class no.40108 
Online: Class no.40337 

 

Managerial Economics  BUSS 5248  

Introductory Seminar 
Wednesday 8/4/15 5-9pm GK5-24 

Regular classes: Wednesdays 6-9 pm 
GK5-24 Class no.30011 
Online: Class no.30204 

 

Introductory Seminar 
Tuesday 22/9/15 5-9 pm GK5-24 

Regular classes: Tuesdays 6-9 pm 
GK5-24 Class no.60172 
Online: Class no.60228 

International Business  
(Prerequisites: Creative and Accountable Marketing & 
Leadership and Change Management) 

BUSS 5251 

Introductory Seminar 
Thursday 15/1/15 5-9 pm GK5-24 

Regular classes: Thursdays 6-9 pm 
GK5-24 Class no.10022 
Online: Class no.10221 

 

Introductory Seminar 
Tuesday 30/6/15 5-9 pm GK5-24 

Regular classes: Tuesdays 6-9 pm 
GK5-24 Class no.40261 
Online: Class no.40338 

 

Strategic Management M 
(Prerequisites: Creative and Accountable Marketing, 
Accounting for Decision Making and Leadership and 
Change Management) 
  
*This is the capstone course and is recommended to be 
taken last. 
 

 

BUSS 5390  

Introductory Seminar 

Friday 10/4/15 5-9 pm GK5-24 
Regular classes: Mondays 6-9 pm 

GK5-24 Class no.30042 
 

1 ½ day seminar: Friday 17/4/15 2-7 pm GK5-24 
Saturday 18/4/15 9am-5pm GK5-24 
1 ½ day seminar: Friday 5/6/15 9am-5pm GK5-24 
Saturday 6/6/15 9am-2pm GK5-24 

 
Online: Class no.30205 

 
Introductory Seminar 

Thursday 2/7/15 5-9pm GK5-15 
Regular classes: Thursdays 6-9 pm 

GK5-15 Class no.40044 
 
1 ½ day seminar: Friday 17/7/15 2-7pm GK5-15 
Saturday 18/7/15 9am-5pm GK5-15 
1 ½ day seminar: Friday 28/8/15 9am-5pm GK5-15 
Saturday 29/8/15 9am-2pm GK5-15 

 
Online: Class no.40339 

 
Introductory Seminar 

Thursday 24/9/15 5-9 pm GK5-24 
Regular classes: Thursdays 6-9 pm 

GK5-24 Class no.60104 
 

1 ½ day seminar: Friday 9/10/15 2pm to 7pm RR5-09 
Saturday 10/10/15 9am-5pm GK5-24 
1 ½ day seminar: Friday 27/11/15 9am-5pm GK5-24 
Saturday 28/11/15 9am-2pm GK5-24 

 

Online: Class no.60229 

http://www.unisa.edu.au/Business/School/Degrees/MBA/Brochures-and-Timetables/
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Course Area 
Catalogue 
Number 

Study Period 1 
19 January - 5 April 

Study Period 3 
13 April - 28 June 

Study Period 4 
6 July - 20 September 

Study Period 6 
28 September -13 December 

ELECTIVE GROUP (PREREQUISITES MAY APPLY)       

Entrepreneurship and Innovation BUSS 5080 
 

#INTENSIVE (See below)  
Class no.10032 

 
Thursdays 6-9 pm GK5-24 

Class no.40024 
Online: Class no.40340 

 

Information Strategies for Management Decisions 
(Company Failure & Renewal) 

BUSS 5075   
 

#INTENSIVE (See below) 
Class no.40071 

 

Contemporary Issues in Project & Operations 
Management 

BUSS 5148   
 
 
 

Mondays 6-9 pm GK5-24 
Class no.60039 

Online: Class no.60230 

Contemporary Issues in Managing Change BUSS 5071 
Wednesdays 6-9 pm GK5-24 

Class no.10141 
Online: Class no.10222 

 
 
 
 

 

Business Process Improvement BUSS 5352  
#INTENSIVE (See below) 

Class no.30053 
 

 
 
 

Business in China Intensive School 
Two weeks in China 
Prerequisite(s): Successful completion of any four courses from a 
postgraduate program in the Division of Business. Enquiries to 
emily.huang@unisa.edu.au 

BUSS 5329  
Class no. 

 
  

Topics in Management 
This course is reserved for students wishing to undertake 
experiential learning, as part of their MBA. All experiential 
learning opportunities run for 2 study periods, and students 
seeking to do this, must submit an expression of interest to the 
Program Director, Mr Bob Gilliver (bob.gilliver@unisa.edu.au), at 
least 6 months prior to enrolment. 

BUSS 5077 Class no.30206 Class no.40341 

 

# INTENSIVE       

Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
(Study Period 1) 

 
Saturday 31 January 3 pm to 10 pm – GK5-24 
Sunday 1 February 3 pm to 6 pm – GK5-24 
Monday 2 February 9 am to 12 pm – GK5-24 
Tuesday 3 February 9 am to 4 pm – GK5-24 
Wednesday 4 February 9 am to 12 pm – GK5-24 
Thursday 5 February 9 am to 4 pm – GK5-24 
Friday 6 February 9 am to 12 pm – GK5-24 
Saturday 7 February 10 am to 1 pm – GK5-24 
 

Information Strategies for Management 
Decisions (Company Failure & Renewal) 
(Study Period 4) 

Saturday 18 July 3 pm to 10 pm – GK5-24 
Sunday 19 July 3 pm to 6 pm – GK5-24 
Monday 20 July 9 am to 12 pm – GK5-24 
Tuesday 21 July 9 am to 4 pm – GK5-24 
Wednesday 22 July 9 am to 12 pm – GK5-24 
Thursday 23 July 9 am to 4 pm – GK5-24 
Friday 24 July 9 am to 12 pm – GK5-24 
Saturday 25 July 10 am to 1 pm – GK5-24 

Business Process Improvement 
(Study Period 3) 

Saturday 2 May 3 pm to 10 pm – GK5-24 
Sunday 3 May 3 pm to 6 pm – GK5-24 
Monday 4 May 9 am to 12 pm – GK5-24 
Tuesday 5 May 9 am to 4 pm – GK5-24 
Wednesday 6 May 9 am to 12 pm – GK5-24 
Thursday 7 May 9 am to 4 pm – GK5-24 
Friday 8 May 9 am to 12 pm – GK5-24 
Saturday 9 May 10 am to 1 pm – GK5-24 

 
2015 Public Holidays 

 
Australia Day: 26

th
 January Easter Monday: 6

th
 April 

Adelaide Cup: 9
th

 March Anzac Day Holiday: 25
th

 April 
Good Friday: 3

rd
 April                  Queen’s Birthday: 8

th
 June 

Easter Saturday: 4
th

 April            Labour Day: 5
th

 October 

mailto:emily.huang@unisa.edu.au
mailto:bob.gilliver@unisa.edu.au

